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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E5%BE%B7%E9%87%8C%E5%AE%89%E8%AF%BA%C2%B7%E5%A1%9E%E5%85%B0%E7%89%B9%E8%AF%BA-
199943/movies

Barbara	Bach https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/barbara-bach-233993/movies
Capucine https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/capucine-256466/movies
é›·çº³æ‰˜Â·æ³¢æ³½æ‰˜ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%9B%B7%E7%BA%B3%E6%89%98%C2%B7%E6%B3%A2%E6%B3%BD%E6%89%98-1009050/movies
å​¡é—¨Â·é²​ç´¢ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%8D%A1%E9%97%A8%C2%B7%E9%B2%81%E7%B4%A2-451650/movies
å–¬æ²»Â·å¨​æ£® https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%96%AC%E6%B2%BB%C2%B7%E5%A8%81%E6%A3%AE-677496/movies
Ugo	Bologna https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ugo-bologna-4002755/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%8C%B1%E8%8E%89%E5%A9%AD%E5%A8%9C%C2%B7%E5%8D%A1%E8%98%AD%E5%BE%B7%E6%8B%89-
1041634/movies

ç´¢å°”Â·å​šå°”çƒ​æ–¯ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%B4%A2%E5%B0%94%C2%B7%E5%8D%9A%E5%B0%94%E7%83%AD%E6%96%AF-178307/movies
Antonio	Casagrande https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonio-casagrande-3619381/movies
Ernst	Thole https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ernst-thole-3732418/movies
Ester	Carloni https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ester-carloni-3733418/movies
Felice	Andreasi https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/felice-andreasi-979652/movies
Daniela	Piperno https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniela-piperno-3701821/movies
Imma	Piro https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/imma-piro-3796647/movies
å¼—å…°å​¡Â·é©¬å°”é½​ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%BC%97%E5%85%B0%E5%8D%A1%C2%B7%E9%A9%AC%E5%B0%94%E9%BD%90-3749307/movies
Raffaele	Di	Sipio https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/raffaele-di-sipio-3929073/movies
ç“¦å°”ç‰¹Â·ç“¦å°”è¿ª https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%93%A6%E5%B0%94%E7%89%B9%C2%B7%E7%93%A6%E5%B0%94%E8%BF%AA-3977814/movies
Elio	Crovetto https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elio-crovetto-1329564/movies
Guido	Spadea https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/guido-spadea-3779471/movies
Annibale	Papetti https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/annibale-papetti-3618067/movies
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